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Division Block Project Name of Rond Length | Rectification years ~:"’Lf'“ | petimated |
n (In km) with Surfece | Muaintenunce “c‘":" % Cost i
Renewnl (in Lakhs) i "ol b (tnLakby |
(in Lukhy) lin Lakl) { oL ?
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. Middle School Barcha . i i
DiknmE Dhaka 31708601024 | kea Pass Barcha Road | 0.328 21597 3004 2 | 2w
| (Dhake) me 1'CC ' !
E | 's s
MuzafTarpur Tepri Hanuman 1 - " ‘;
East-1 Bandra 31507212016 Chowk To Gautoli 0.560 472 2,649 3474 1.91 :
¥
: !
Muzaf: Tepri Saidpur Main §
'“;:Sl"f’”' Bandra 31507212018 | Road To Pandey Tola 0.756 48.269 3621 4427 612 |
-ast- Tepri !
- ...-,_._,...__—-————#
Baidthnath Gupta :
Prabhat Tara Hospital i
MuzalTaDul | Musahari 31507213019 | Road Ke Taigor Public | 0490 30.524 2638 3052 02 !
School To Mishra &
paswan Tola [
| PPusa Road Dholi
| MuzalTarpur Mahavir Asthan Ke b
East.| Moraul 31507213015 | Nikat Ravindra Kumar [ 0.650 10.179 3491 SYTEI
IHouse 1o Paswan Tola {
I'remagand House Tak ) S S
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< Bast-1

“Muzaffarpys
East-1

—

Muzaffarpur
Enst-2

I

l’/l

Moraul

Sakra

Katra

/}l’
e e e T

31507212013

—
D

3150721204

"MMGS Y[SCIhoot To

Pusa Road Middle
Mitapur lichla Tola
State Tubewel! to

Majhaulia s¢ Balihari
Babu Ka Tola

31507305001

Construction of Road
from Vardi to P.W.D
Mahadalit Tola Md.

Khurshid House of
Nagendar Paswan in
Chayndali Panchayat

Muza{tarpur
Enst-2

Aurai

3.15732E+11

under the Katra Block

Sri Grib Nath Ray
house to Hathori
Narma Main Road tak

0910

‘Muzaflarpur
Cast-2

Aurai

31507302024

L026-PMGSY Road

L046 To Chakki

Ramdeyv ke Ghar Tak
(YR62)

0.600

MuzafTarpur
East-2

Gaighat

31507312050

Thakunwari Mandir (o
Darbhango Siwan Tek

0.800

MuzafTarpur
East-2

Gaighat

31507312082

PWDPath me
ramlagan Roy Ke Ghar
to Midil Tola(Link No.

S-042)

0.600

37.344

51.788

41.805

4.883

3225

4288

5.585

3.734

5.179

90.94

66.32

44.30

61.25

3477

4.18

49.46

Muzaflarpur
East-2

Minapur

31507312003

Bandhara Pwd Road
Sahani Tola To
Shatrudhan Sahani
house

0.270

18.058

1.649

1.806

2151

MuzafTarpur
East-2

Minapur

31507312007

Ghasaut Kabristan To
Charitar Bhagat House

16.598

1.66

19.60 2

Muzaffarpur
East2

Minapur

315073)3045

et P ST .3

Belsand pwd road to
“harka

109.41

13196

F N L i T

‘Muzaffarpur
West

31507413006 ,

Pachiyari Sheikh Tola
To Tegn Manjya Bazar

37.03

A

4359

SER ARt B0

17

Muzaffarpur
West

18

20

a1

b 22

MuzalTarpur
West

MuzafYarpur
West

MuzafTarpur
Vest

o

Chapra-1

e —

Chapra-]

Marwan

Kanti

31507412029

NI 28 to Pandey tola
cold storage tak:

6571

qun

31507412034 §

31507412020

31507412055

l —

31306202128

I

31306202141

| House

| ey

Basantpur PMGSY
Sarak me Ansari
shahab-Panchayat
Samiti ke ghar To
Deviganj School Tak.

0.560

37.86

4.177

3,786

45.82 o

yiaDhobi tola
Shin¢ Neem Chowk
Pradhanmantri Road
To House Of Nand
Thakur Near
Pradhanmantri Road
Via Shinc Post Office
Dharfari Govardhan
Chowk to Teltafa
chowk via West Bazar,
L{. Ramchhavila Pd.
House

1L044-Rahmpur to
Narayanput (VRI12)

Nun,:u Bazar to
Rampur Khaki Baba
Tola via Madanpur

Chapra-l

Chapra-1

Garkha

x?:mmg

31306213014

31306212004

Garkha Harigjn Tola:
10 Dr. Ashok kumac
Dalan hote hue
Ganduk Colony NH
102 Bipin Bari Sah
Ghar hota hue Middile

School tuk

L —]

NH-85 To Bayas
Tiwari(Grani
Tekniwes) Ke Ghar
Hote Hue Vishwnath

0410

Tiwari Kc Ghar Tak

26.022

2.199

2.602

30.82

45231
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